Tavlingsledare for Bruks, Patrullhund, Lydnad

Namn Mailadress Telefonnummer | Klubb Bruks Patrullhund |Lydnad
Ahlgvist, Christine Christine_hedlund@hotmail.com 070 5444332 Skutskar X
Almqvist, Eje eje.almqvist3783@gmail.com 076-7749153 Skutskar X X
Andersson, Kerstin kerstin.andersson@gmail.com 070 3184979 Ockelbo X
Andersson, Yvonne yvan.sand@telia.com 070-296 63 64 |Hudiksvall X X
Bagge, Asa asa.bagge@gmail.com 070 -395 3541 [Hofors X X
Borgersson, Jenny pepper-zaga@hotmail.com 070 3010512 Gavle X

Brandt, Bengt-Olof bobbrandt46@gmail.com 073-581 71 02 Gavle X

Byrén, Carina carina.byren@ljusdal.se 070-605 89 10 Hudiksvall X

Carlborg, Lars fam.carlborg@telia.com 070-3139048 [Hofors X X
Dahlberg, Christer christer.dahlberg@live.se 070-643 76 59 Ljusdal X X

Dahlin, Marianne marianne.dahlin66@gmail.com 070-245 92 49 Ljusdal X X X
Eriksson, Katarina smenskats@gmail.com 070-3806595 |Edsbyn X
Essner, Ann ann.essner@gmail.com 070 - 6927562 |Sandviken X

Fredholm, Annica annica.fredholm@telia.com 070-341 68 38 Ljusdal X X
Frentz, Helene h.frentz@hotmail.com 073-618 61 74 Jarvso X

Hall, Susanne sussi.h-f@hotmail.se 070 2613008 Jarvso X

Harmsund, Leila leila.harmsund@live.se 070-3986555 Jarvso X

Jonasson-Fischer, Lena lenajonassonfischer@gmail.com 070-6493980 [Jarvsd X
Jonsson, Leif leffej1958@gmail.com 072-717 7950 |[Gavle X

Karlsson, Lisa-Marie liskarlsson@gmail.com Gavle X

Karttunen, Marie marie.karttunen@hotmail.com 070 - 306 52 88 |Skutskar X

Larsson, Anita anita.bertil@outlook.com 076 -774 7233 |[Jarvsd X X
Larsson, Marie marie.xit@hotmail.se 070 - 214 27 88 |Ockelbo X X
Lonn, Camilla millanlonn@hotmail.com 070 - 337 6594 |Soderhamn X X
Markstrom Lundbergh, Sanna |Sannalundbergh@hotmail.com 072-2454335 Skutskar X

Nilsson, Caroline lina.nilsson120@gmail.com 073 1810548 Edsbyn X

Nyberg-Korner, Gunilla korner.nyberg@telia.com 070 -574 27 00 [Jarvso X X
Nyberg, Jan Ola jo.nyberg@outlook.com 072-530 43 40 Jarvso X
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Nylund, Lena lenasnylund@hotmail.com 072- 516 33 41 Ljusdal X
Nystrém, Anna anna76nystrom@gmail.com 070 4912876 Ockelbo X
Obbarius, Hakan hakan9636@hotmail.com 070-2339563 |Soderhamn X
Persson, Lena whippar@hotmail.com 070 -3553282 |[Bolinas

Pira, Birgitta birgitta.pira@ljusdalsenergi.se 070-305 54 07 Ljusdal X
Rilegard, Katarina katarina.rilegard@outlook.com 070 7893077 Jarvso X
Roos, Anna woxnaanna@hotmail.com 072 2084843 Edsbyn X
Résth, Hanna hanna.rosth@gmail.com 070 3951662 Sdderhamn
Sandberg, Carina carina.sandberg1968@gmail.com 073 1414000 Hofors X
Strandberg, Siw siwstrandberg@yahoo.se 070 -208 48 59 |Ljusdal X
Svensson, Anna Annasvensson@hotmail.com 730594763 Soderhamn X
Svensson, Karin svensson.m.karin@hotmail.com 070 2678833 Valbo

Soderberg, Anna-Maria anna-maria_soderberg@hotmail.com (070 - 653 30 74 |Ljusdal X
Sdderberg, Karin karin.soderberg83@gmail.com 070 -204 1843 |Ljusdal X
Thornberg, Anita anita.hogmon@gmail.com 072 -55147 00 |Skutskar X
Tdrnquist, Jenny jennymtornquist@gmail.com 072 - 5447400 Valbo

Wallen, Lotta lottawallen@hotmail.com 070 7256060 Valbo

Wannberg, Mattias mwannberg@hotmail.com 070-20518 73 |Sdderhamn X
Widmark, Peter info@widmarksvildmarksfiske.com 070 - 306 85 13 |Skutskar X
Widstrém, Anki ankiwidstrom@gmail.com 073 - 7189241 Sandviken X
Warna, Sara warnasara@hotmail.com 076 - 777 70 15 |Hudiksvall X
Ydrevall, Carina carinaydrevall@hotmail.com 070 - 664 23 89 |[Jarvso X
Ostholm, Lotta charlotta.ostholm@gmail.com 070 - 3120133 Sandviken X
Ostling, Emelie soderberg.emelie88@gmail.com 073 1802152 Edsbyn X

Uppdaterad: 2560125
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